
Name of Lending Institution City
Total 
Rank LSBL/TA LSBL/TBL LSBL (1,000) LSBL#

Institution 
Asset Size Total Rank 

SSBL$ 
(1,000) SSBL# CRD/TA

         (1)               (2)               (3)                   (4)              (5) .(6)             (7)                 (8)                    (9)          (10)

First Federal SB of Twin Falls Twin Falls         82.5 0.122 0.784 48,048           657           $100M-500M 90.0 11,620         489                 0.003
D L Evans Bk                Burley             80.0 0.246 0.777 150,792         1,989        $500M-$1B 80.0 34,062         1,326              0.005
First Bank of Idaho  FSB    Ketchum            80.0 0.195 0.677 68,538           528           $100M-500M 80.0 8,860           324                 0
Citizens Cmnty Bk           Pocatello          72.5 0.337 0.889 55,150           1,703        $100M-500M 95.0 29,537         1,516              0
Syringa Bk                  Boise              70.0 0.461 0.813 82,248           823           $100M-500M 57.5 11,154         486                 0
Home Federal Bank           Nampa              65.0 0.074 0.447 54,547           200           $500M-$1B 45.0 1,563           53                   0
Ireland Bk                  Malad City         60.0 0.304 1 52,607           648           $100M-500M 75.0 23,762         508                 0.003
Panhandle St Bk             Sandpoint          60.0 0.218 0.618 170,721         1,697        $500M-$1B 57.5 24,642         963                 0.002
Bank of CMRC                Idaho Falls        57.5 0.19 0.648 120,887         1,869        $500M-$1B 75.0 31,852         1,385              0
Idaho Indep Bk              Coeur D Alene     50.0 0.193 0.63 107,931         1,107        $500M-$1B 45.0 15,401         686                 0.005
Bankcda                     Coeur D Alene     45.0 0.373 0.773 25,173           209           <$100M    35.0 3,074           99                   0.008
Farmers NB                  Buhl               45.0 0.188 0.651 62,039           1,217        $100M-500M 75.0 23,088         1,002              0.003
Bank of Id                  Idaho Falls        42.5 0.245 0.705 52,186           454           $100M-500M 32.5 6,482           250                 0.004
Mountain West Bk            Coeur D Alene     42.5 0.124 0.674 106,558         934           $500M-$1B 27.5 9,671           420                 0
Idaho First Bk              Mccall             35.0 0.16 1 3,487             27             <$100M    10.0 127              11                   0
Idaho Bkg Co                Boise              30.0 0.233 0.553 50,325           367           $100M-500M 22.5 5,158           197                 0
Lewiston St Bk of ID        Preston            30.0 0.135 1 3,285             47             <$100M    32.5 668              36                   0

Note: Some states may have banks that are not ranked (NR) under the Total Rank column.

Source: U.S. Small Business Administration, Office of Advocacy, Office of Economic Research, from the Call Reports collected by the Federal Reserve.

Small businesses seeking loans should also consider banks that participate in SBA loan programs. To locate an SBA preferred or certified lender near you call 1-800-8-ASK-SBA or visit 
http://www.sba.gov/services/financialassistance/7alenderprograms/.
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Name of Lending Institution City of Industry   

HQ State 
or 

Territory Total Rank SSBL/TA SSBL/TBL
SSBL$ 
(1,000) SSBL#

Institution 
Asset Size

Total 
Rank LSBL$ (1,000) LSBL# CRD/TA

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10)

Citizens Cmnty Bk           Pocatello          ID 95.0 0.18 0.476 29,537       1,516         $100M-500M 72.5 55,150           1,703         0
First Federal SB of Twin Falls Twin Falls         ID 90.0 0.03 0.189 11,620       489            $100M-500M 82.5 48,048           657           0.003
First Bank of Idaho  FSB    Ketchum            ID 80.0 0.025 0.088 8,860         324            $100M-500M 80.0 68,538           528           0
D L Evans Bk                Burley             ID 80.0 0.056 0.175 34,062       1,326         $500M-$1B 80.0 150,792         1,989         0.005
Farmers NB                  Buhl               ID 75.0 0.07 0.242 23,088       1,002         $100M-500M 45.0 62,039           1,217         0.003
Ireland Bk                  Malad City         ID 75.0 0.137 0.452 23,762       508            $100M-500M 60.0 52,607           648           0.003
Bank of CMRC                Idaho Falls        ID 75.0 0.05 0.171 31,852       1,385         $500M-$1B 57.5 120,887         1,869         0
Syringa Bk                  Boise              ID 57.5 0.063 0.11 11,154       486            $100M-500M 70.0 82,248           823           0
Panhandle St Bk             Sandpoint          ID 57.5 0.032 0.089 24,642       963            $500M-$1B 60.0 170,721         1,697         0.002
Home Federal Bank           Nampa              ID 45.0 0.002 0.013 1,563         53              $500M-$1B 65.0 54,547           200           0
Idaho Indep Bk              Coeur D Alene      ID 45.0 0.028 0.09 15,401       686            $500M-$1B 50.0 107,931         1,107         0.005
Bankcda                     Coeur D Alene      ID 35.0 0.046 0.094 3,074         99              <$100M    45.0 25,173           209           0.008
Lewiston St Bk of Idaho      Preston            ID 32.5 0.028 0.203 668            36              <$100M    30.0 3,285             47             0
Bank of Idaho                  Idaho Falls        ID 32.5 0.03 0.088 6,482         250            $100M-500M 42.5 52,186           454           0.004
Mountain West Bk            Coeur D Alene      ID 27.5 0.011 0.061 9,671         420            $500M-$1B 42.5 106,558         934           0
Idaho Bkg Co                Boise              ID 22.5 0.024 0.057 5,158         197            $100M-500M 30.0 50,325           367           0
Idaho First Bk              Mccall             ID 10.0 0.006 0.036 127            11              <$100M    35.0 3,487             27             0

Note: Some states may have banks that are not ranked (NR) under the Total Rank column.
Small businesses seeking loans should also consider banks that participate in SBA loan programs. To locate an SBA preferred or certified lender near you call 1-800-8-ASK-SBA or visit
SBA's home page at http://www.sba.gov/services/financialassistance/7alenderprograms/.

Source: U.S. Small Business Administration, Office of Advocacy, Office of Economic Research, from the Call Reports collected by the Federal Reserve.
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